Southern portion of Form for filing Rate Schedules For Franklin County Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. 1 2nd ARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 Name of Issuing Corporation Original SHEET NO. 1 & 2 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (other than trailer courts) 3/4 inch meters. Connection Fee: Cost of meter and installation plus \$150.00. First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum) a Ta 6.00 at 3,000 at 1.50 4.50 5.00 Next 5,000 1.00 at Over 10,000 at .80 1 inch meters Connection Fee: Cost of meter and installation plus \$150.00. 7,000 Gallons (Minimum) 10.50 First Next 3.00 1.00 3,000 .80 Over 10,000 at Rates based on monthly consumption. Deposit of \$20.00 required of tenants, which is refundable.



DATE OF ISSUE April 22, 1970	DATE EFFECTIVE May 21, 1970
SSUED BY N. P. Green	TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer ssued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Commission of Ky. in gust 14, 1967

m for filing Rate Schedules	Southern portion of For Franklin County	
	P.S.C. NO. 2	
	Original SHEET NO. 3	
ARMDALE WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
e of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE	
A Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	RATE PER UNIT	
Commercial and Industrial Consumer	es:	
By special contract.		
	17-79	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
C There is the state		
CHECK PUBLIC SERVICE CO	MMISSION	
	70	
ENGINEERING D	IVISION	
TE OF ISSUE April 22, 1970	DATE EFFECTIVE May 21, 1970	
DED BY N. P. Green	TITLE Chairman	
TOTAL	f the Public Service Commission of Ky. i	
e No. 4862 dated	August 14, 1967	